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Inscrições Homologadas Resultado Final 
 

Incrição 

13657 

13658 

13707 

13717 

13718 

13727 

13730 

13731 

13735 

13738 

13739 

13747 

13757 

13760 

13761 

13765 

13766 

13682 

13764 

13675 

13750 

13664 

13733 

13742 

13672 

13754 

13744 

13759 

13741 

13758 

13737 

13734 

13732 

13743 

Situação 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Não Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Não Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Não Homologada 

Homologada 

Homologada 

Não Homologada            

Homologada 

Homologada 

Itens não atendidos 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Item 6.5.13 
 
 
 
 
Item 6.5.13/Item 6.5.1 
 
 
 
 

Item 6.5.6 / 6.5.5 

Itens  5.3 - 5.3.1 ; 6.5.4.1 ; 6.5.6; 6.5.10 

 


